Fig 2
Fitting instructions for Primera Window Restrictors & Hold Open Magnets
Sizes Available: 150mm, 225mm, 340mm, 450mm and 650mm  (PR-8WR450(L) 450mm Illustrated)
Item Description Quantity
A Frame Plate 1
B Flange Plate 1
C 8mm M5 Button Head Anti-Tamper Machine Screw 2
D 1½” 10’s Countersunk Anti-Tamper Fixings 150mm & 225mm x 3  340mm & 450mm x 4  650mm x 5

Plan of Restrictors with Shared Mullion
Plan of Restrictors used in pairs
In some cases
where there are
two vents side by
side a shared fixing
bracket may be
required due to
limitations of
space between the
vents. Please see
Fig 6 for assembly
detail.
2
Part Number Length
PR-8WR150-L or R 150mm
PR-8WR150-D 150mm
PR-8WR225-L or R 225mm
PR-8WR225-D 225mm
PR-8WR340-L or R 340mm
PR-8WR340-D 340mm
PR-8WR450-L or R 450mm
PR-8WR450-D 450mm
PR-8WR650-L or R 650mm
PR-8WR650-D 650mm
Codes & Lengths
Face Fix Hold Open Magnets
(Timber, PVC & Aluminium Frame)
Face Fix Hold Closed Magnets